Profec Bundbuchse PE100 125
mm Stutzen SDR17 6bar 10bar
Schwarz DVGW (7037143)

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



TECHNISCHE DATEN

Farbe

Werkstoff

Zulassung

Anschluss

Klasse

Druck, Gas

Druck, Wasser

Maf3

Auflen ¢

Gewicht

Dicke

Schwarz

PE100

DVGW

Stutzen

SDR17

6 bar

10 bar

125 mm

132 mm

0.505 kg

18 mm

ABMESSUNGEN

L

131 mm

PRODUKTINFORMATIONEN

Jbevo

bringing water tolife



Geeignet zum Spiegel- und Elektroschweil3en.

Generiertam: 11.03.2026

bevo Vertriebs GmbH
Industriestralle 18
32602 VLOTHO-EXTER
Deutschland

+49 (0) 5228 9590
info@bevo.com
http://www.bevo.com

Jbevo

bringing water tolife



mailto:info@bevo.com
http://www.bevo.com

